140
P-Series
Hinge & Latch Type
Plastic Enclosures
Lock: BC-SK Lock: BC-PK
waterproof
Lock:
BC-PSK/PPK

BACK PANEL
M2
M
1
* The sizes are based on plastic back panels. The bracketed sizes are for steel back panels.
141
Size and Part Numbers
Outside size MODELS
Back Panels
Mounting
Bracket
Size (W1xL1xH1) ABS Polycarbonate (UL508A)
mm inch Gray cover Transparent
cover Gray cover Transparent
cover Steel 1.6mm+ Plastic 3mm+
90×120×70 3.54×4.72×2.76 BC-AGP-091207 BC-ATP-091207 BC-CGP-091207 BC-CTP-091207 BC-0912ST BC-0811P
BC- B40
90×120×85 3.54×4.72×3.35 BC-AGP-091208 BC-ATP-091208 BC-CGP-091208 BC-CTP-091208 BC-0912ST BC-0811P
100×150×70 3.94×5.91×2.76 BC-AGP-101507 BC-ATP-101507 BC-CGP-101507 BC-CTP-101507 BC-0813ST BC-0813P
100×150×85 3.94×5.91×3.35 BC-AGP-101508 BC-ATP-101508 BC-CGP-101508 BC-CTP-101508 BC-0813ST BC-0813P
110x210x75 4.33×8.27×2.95 BC-AGP-112107 BC-ATP-112107 BC-CGP-112107 BC-CTP-112107 BC-1020ST BC-1121P
110x210x100 4.33×8.27×3.94 BC-AGP-112110 BC-ATP-112110 BC-CGP-112110 BC-CTP-112110 BC-1020ST BC-1121P
110x260x75 4.33×10.24×2.95 BC-AGP-112607 BC-ATP-112607 BC-CGP-112607 BC-CTP-112607 BC-1126ST BC-1126P
110x260x100 4.33×10.24×3.94 BC-AGP-112610 BC-ATP-112610 BC-CGP-112610 BC-CTP-112610 BC-1126ST BC-1126P
135×155×85 5.31x6.10x3.35 BC-AGP-131508 BC-ATP-131508 BC-CGP-131508 BC-CTP-131508 BC-1315ST BC-1315P
135×185×85 5.31x7.28x3.35 BC-AGP-131808 BC-ATP-131808 BC-CGP-131808 BC-CTP-131808 BC-1217ST BC-1217P
135X185X100 5.31x7.28x3.94 BC-AGP-131810 BC-ATP-131810 BC-CGP-131810 BC-CTP-131810 BC-1217ST BC-1217P
150×150×90 5.91×5.91×3.54 BC-AGP-151509 BC-ATP-151509 BC-CGP-151509 BC-CTP-151509 BC-1515ST BC-1515P
150x150x120 5.91x5.91x4.72 BC-AGP-151512 BC-ATP-151512 BC-CGP-151512 BC-CTP-151512 BC-1515ST BC-1515P
160×210×100 6.30×8.27×3.94 BC-AGP-162110 BC-ATP-162110 BC-CGP-162110 BC-CTP-162110 BC-1520ST BC-1520P
160×210×130 6.30×8.27×5.12 BC-AGP-162113 BC-ATP-162113 BC-CGP-162113 BC-CTP-162113 BC-1520ST BC-1520P
160×260×100 6.30×10.24×3.94 BC-AGP-162610 BC-ATP-162610 BC-CGP-162610 BC-CTP-162610 BC-1525ST BC-1525P
160×260×130 6.30×10.24×5.12 BC-AGP-162613 BC-ATP-162613 BC-CGP-162613 BC-CTP-162613 BC-1525ST BC-1525P
170×220×105 6.69×8.66×4.13 BC-AGP-172210 BC-ATP-172210 BC-CGP-172210 BC-CTP-172210 BC-1520ST BC-1520P
170×270×110 6.69×10.63×4.33 BC-AGP-172711 BC-ATP-172711 BC-CGP-172711 BC-CTP-172711 BC-1525ST BC-1525P
190×280×100 7.48×11.02×3.94 BC-AGP-192810 BC-ATP-192810 BC-CGP-192810 BC-CTP-192810 BC-1928ST BC-1928P
BC- B50
190×280×140 7.48×11.02×5.51 BC-AGP-192814 BC-ATP-192814 BC-CGP-192814 BC-CTP-192814 BC-1928ST BC-1928P
200X300X130 7.87×11.81×5.12 BC-AGP-203013 BC-ATP-203013 BC-CGP-203013 BC-CTP-203013 BC-2030ST BC-2030P
200×300×150 7.87×11.81×5.91 BC-AGP-203015 BC-ATP-203015 BC-CGP-203015 BC-CTP-203015 BC-2030ST BC-2030P
200×300×180 7.87×11.81×7.09 BC-AGP-203018 BC-ATP-203018 BC-CGP-203018 BC-CTP-203018 BC-2030ST BC-2030P
210×210×100 8.27×8.27×3.94 BC-AGP-212110 BC-ATP-212110 BC-CGP-212110 BC-CTP-212110 BC-2020ST BC-2020P
BC- B40
210×210×130 8.27×8.27×5.12 BC-AGP-212113 BC-ATP-212113 BC-CGP-212113 BC-CTP-212113 BC-2020ST BC-2020P
250×350×150 9.84×13.78×5.91 BC-AGP-253515 BC-ATP-253515 BC-CGP-253515 BC-CTP-253515 BC-2535ST BC-2535P
BC- B50
250×350×180 9.84×13.78×7.09 BC-AGP-253518 BC-ATP-253518 BC-CGP-253518 BC-CTP-253518 BC-2535ST BC-2535P
280×280×130 11.02×11.02×5.12 BC-AGP-282813 BC-ATP-282813 BC-CGP-282813 BC-CTP-282813 BC-2828ST BC-2828P
280×380×130 11.02×14.96×5.12 BC-AGP-283813 BC-ATP-283813 BC-CGP-283813 BC-CTP-283813 BC-2838ST BC-2838P
300×300×150 11.81×11.81×5.91 BC-AGP-303015 BC-ATP-303015 BC-CGP-303015 BC-CTP-303015 BC-3030ST BC-3030P
300×300×180 11.81×11.81×7.09 BC-AGP-303018 BC-ATP-303018 BC-CGP-303018 BC-CTP-303018 BC-3030ST BC-3030P
300×400×120 11.81×15.75×4.72 BC-AGP-304012 BC-ATP-304012 BC-CGP-304012 BC-CTP-304012 BC-3040ST BC-3040P
300×400×150 11.81×15.75×5.91 BC-AGP-304015 BC-ATP-304015 BC-CGP-304015 BC-CTP-304015 BC-3040ST BC-3040P
300×400×180 11.81×15.75×7.09 BC-AGP-304018 BC-ATP-304018 BC-CGP-304018 BC-CTP-304018 BC-3040ST BC-3040P
350×350×150 13.78×13.78×5.91 BC-AGP-353515 BC-ATP-353515 BC-CGP-353515 BC-CTP-353515 BC-3535ST BC-3535P
350×350×180 13.78×13.78×7.09 BC-AGP-353518 BC-ATP-353518 BC-CGP-353518 BC-CTP-353518 BC-3535ST BC-3535P
350×450×120 13.78×17.72×4.72 BC-AGP-354512 BC-ATP-354512 BC-CGP-354512 BC-CTP-354512 BC-3545ST BC-3545P
350×450×160 13.78×17.72×6.30 BC-AGP-354516 BC-ATP-354516 BC-CGP-354516 BC-CTP-354516 BC-3545ST BC-3545P
350×450×200 13.78×17.72×7.87 BC-AGP-354520 BC-ATP-354520 BC-CGP-354520 BC-CTP-354520 BC-3545ST BC-3545P
400×500×160 15.75x19.69x6.30 BC-AGP-405016 BC-ATP-405016 BC-CGP-405016 BC-CTP-405016 BC-4050ST BC-4050P
400×500×200 15.75×19.69x7.87 BC-AGP-405020 BC-ATP-405020 BC-CGP-405020 BC-CTP-405020 BC-4050ST BC-4050P
400×600×180 15.75x23.62x7.09 BC-AGP-406018 BC-ATP-406018 BC-CGP-406018 BC-CTP-406018 BC-4060ST BC-4060P
BC- B60
400×600×230 15.75x23.62x9.06 BC-AGP-406023 BC-ATP-406023 BC-CGP-406023 BC-CTP-406023 BC-4060ST BC-4060P
530×630×185 20.87×24.80×7.28 BC-AGP-506018 BC-ATP-506018 BC-CGP-506018 BC-CTP-506018 BC-5060ST BC-5060P
530×630×255 20.87×24.80×10.04 BC-AGP-506025 BC-ATP-506025 BC-CGP-506025 BC-CTP-506025 BC-5060ST BC-5060P